



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 3517/2022
VINOD PANWAR

..... Petitioner
Through: Mr.Santosh Kumar and
Mr.Rajiv Mishra, Advs.
(through VC)

versus

HARIKESH

..... Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
23.04.2024

List on 11th September, 2024.

APRIL 23, 2024/ns **NAVIN CHAWLA, J**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any