



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 3517/2022

VINOD PANWAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajiv Mishra, Ms.
Suruchi Yadav,
Advocates.

versus

HARIKESH

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

12.12.2024

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 29.04.2025.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 12, 2024

DU