



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 3517/2022**

VINOD PANWAR

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Mishra and Ms.
Suruchi Yadav, Advs.**

versus

HARIKESH

.....Respondent

Through: **None**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

%

21.05.2026

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Renotify on 23.09.2026.

(By Order)

(Court Master)

MAY 21, 2026/rr